Individual Best Times (All Time)

Takudzwanashe Chaza - (453775) - Gravesend & Northfleet SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.11
1:03.31
1:04.47
1:04.74
1:04.86
1:04.95
1:04.98
1:05.23
1:05.42
1:05.43
1:05.45
1:05.48
1:05.49
1:05.72
1:05.74
1:05.87
1:05.89
1:06.11
1:06.24
1:06.39
1:06.94
1:07.08
1:07.39
1:09.98
1:11.95

1:12.10
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Date

08/08/15
08/08/15
23/05/15
28/03/15
02/05/16
27/06/15
17/01/14
02/05/16
12/03/16
25/01/15
28/02/16
04/05/15
01/05/17
26/03/17
28/03/15
17/01/14
28/05/16
04/05/15
28/05/17
15/11/14
29/03/14
17/05/14
14/06/14
01/06/13
14/04/12
27/05/12

4nin4 40

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Geneva International Meet 2014

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

48th Geneva International Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Geneva International Meet 2014

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA South West Summer Championships
The Plymouth Leander 2017

Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
COBEXE May Meet 2014

ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sunderland
Geneva
Plymouth
Wycombe
Geneva
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Sheffield
Geneva
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Sheffield
Hengrove
Bristol
Millfield
London
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1:14.47
1:14.90
1:17.01

1:24.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.24
1:05.49
1:05.72
1:05.89
1:05.23
1:04.86
1:05.42
1:05.45
1:03.11
1:03.31
1:04.95
1:04.47
1:06.11
1:05.48
1:04.74
1:05.74
1:05.43
1:06.39
1:07.39
1:07.08
1:06.94
1:05.87
1:04.98
1:09.98
1:12.11
1:12.10
1:14.90
1:11.95
1:14.47
1:17.01

1:24.83

Copyright 2024

300
225

WA Pts

472
489
484
480
495
503
490
490
546
541
501
512
475
489
506
483
490
469
448
456
458
480
500
400
366
366
326
368
332
300
225

Round

F
H

m I m =m T I M mMm m I M

! m I I

-n

m I I

12v1719
18/12/11
13/05/12
11/06/11
12/06/10

Date

28/05/17
01/05/17
26/03/17
28/05/16
02/05/16
02/05/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
08/08/15
08/08/15
27/06/15
23/05/15
04/05/15
04/05/15
28/03/15
28/03/15
25/01/15
15/11/14
14/06/14
17/05/14
29/03/14
17/01/14
17/01/14
01/06/13
12/01/13
27/05/12
13/05/12
14/04/12
18/12/11
11/06/11
12/06/10

CXELEl Uity UpEI IvigeL
Killerwhales Winter Open

Beckenham International Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

South East Region Champs

Meet

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
48th Geneva International Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Geneva International Meet 2014

Geneva International Meet 2014

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Exeter City Open Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Beckenham International Open Meet

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

South East Region Champs
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Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Wycombe
Bristol
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Geneva
Cardiff
Bristol
Hengrove
Sheffield
Geneva
Geneva
Millfield
Cardiff
Crawley
London
London
Basildon
Crawley

Crawley

WIL neny
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



